

CS No. 58166/16

Ravinder Pal Singh Vs. Punjab National Bank & Anr.

11.04.2018

Present : Ms. Deepika Sharma and Sh.Vijay Dahiya, Proxy counsels
for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Sh.Manish Kumar Karn, Proxy counsel for defendant No. 1

Sh. Manoj Kumar Goyal, Ld. Counsel for defendant No. 2.

PW 1 is examined in chief and cross examined in part. His
further cross examination is deferred on joint request.

Put up for **cross examination of PW 1 on 11.09.2018.**

(Deepak Wason)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 11.04.2018