

CS DJ 58166/16

RAVINDER PAL SINGH Vs. PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
ANR

03.03.2022

Present: Plaintiff with counsel Sh. Devender Kumar.
Sh. Manoj Kumar Goyal, ld. counsel for D-2.

PW-1 cross-examined and discharged. Vide separate statement of plaintiff, PE is closed.

Put up for DE on 28.04.2022. Advance copies of affidavits of witnesses be supplied to opposite side at least two weeks prior to NDOH.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/03.03.2022