

CS DJ 58166/16

RAVINDER PAL SINGH Vs. PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

ANR

26.05.2023.

Present: Sh. Safal Budhiraja, Proxy counsel for plaintiff
along with plaintiff in person.

Sh. Vishal Garg, proxy counsel for D-2.

Heard. Perused.

Today matter is listed for DE.

Evidence by way of affidavit not filed till date. It be
filed on or before NDOH with advance copy to the opposite
party.

Adjournment sought by proxy counsel for D-2 that
main counsel is not available today due to tooth surgery.

Allowed.

Put up for DE on 15.09.2023.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/26.05.2023.