

23 CS DJ 209/2014 58166/16 RAVINDER PAL SINGH Vs.
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK ANR

04.06.2026

Present: None for plaintiff.
D1 is proceeded exparte vide order dt. 10.03.2026

1. No steps have been taken by the defendant no.2 to file fresh address of D2W1 Smt Rekha Jain. Accordingly, one last opportunity is granted to file fresh address. Steps be taken within two weeks from today.
2. Previous cost of Rs. 2000/- is also required to be paid by D2.
3. Put up for DE on **05.09.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/04.06.2026